
Timings-

Date Days Pre Nur. Nur Prep Class I

13.02.2023 Monday Eng Recitation Music Hindi Recitation Music,  Art and SUPW

14.02.2023 Tuesday Music Hindi Recitation Eng Recitation 

Tables & Mental Maths 

English Reading, 

Recitation &

Dictation

15.02.2023 Wednesday
Health & Physical

Education

Health & Physical

Education

Health & Physical

Education

Health & Physical

Education, M. Science &

Computer Practical

16.02.2023 Thursday SUPW Eng Recitation SUPW EVS Quiz & GK Quiz 

17.02.2023 Friday Hindi Recitation SUPW Music

Hindi Reading, 

Recitation, Dictation and 

G.K Written

18.02.2023 Saturday

19.02.2023

20.02.2023 Monday

Timings-

21.02.2023
Tuesday

English Oral & 

Written

Maths Oral & 

Written

Hindi  Oral & 

Written
English

22.02.2023 Wednesday

23.02.2023 Thursday

Art &

Conversation

Story Narration, 

English Oral & Written
Art & Conversation Maths

24.02.2023 Friday

25.02.2023 Saturday
G. K. Oral & 

Written

Hindi  Oral & 

Written

G. K. Oral & 

Written
Hindi

26.02.2023 Sunday

27.02.2023 Monday

28.02.2023 Tuesday

01.03.2023

Wednesday

Story Narration,

Hindi  Oral &

Written

Art & 

Conversation

Story Narration, 

Maths Oral & 

Written

Computer

02.03.2023 Thursday

03.03.2023 Friday
Maths Oral &

Written

G. K. Oral &

Written

English Oral & 

Written
E.V.S.

Note- 1. Report Card distribution on 24th March 2023.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

2. New Session starts from 1st April 2023.

7:40 am to 11:15 am.

7:40 am to 12:40 pm.

Preparatory leave

Preparatory leave

Preparatory leave

Preparatory leave

Preparatory leave
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